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King power Thailand Swimming Championships - 27-Jan-23 to 29-Jan-23
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Results - Day 1 ==> 27 Jan 2023
Event 104 Men 14-15 200 LC Meter Backstroke
THA: 2:07.23 # 25-Oct-20 guin Audya
R3: 2:19.99 §$§ 02-Dec-22 asay Torsns
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points
1 asouy Tons O 15 Ubonratchathani Swimming Clul 2:19.99 2:23.97 15
1:10.22 2:23.97 (1:13.75)
2 Gdwed wddy W 14 Narinukun 2:32.76 2:26.16 7
1:14.03 2:26.16 (1:12.13)
3 awens 5551905 R 15 New Life Swimming Academy  2:26.81 2:26.42 5
1:11.68 2:26.42 (1:14.74)
4 suns wwud N 14 New Life Swimming Academy 2:32.29 2:28.79 3
1:13.28 2:28.79 (1:15.51)
5 aigudad lesvausean T 15 Mahasarakham Swimming Club 2:30.98 2:28.99 2
1:13.80 2:28.99 (1:15.19)
6 naaty Jeaau P 14 Ubonratchathani Swimming Clul 2:27.55 2:32.62 1
1:15.52 2:32.62 (1:17.10)
7 Asns mhdudio: W 14 Anuban Nakhon Ratchasima 2:45.40 2:36.38
1:16.20 2:36.38 (1:20.18)
8 Avaeud onaws A 14 Niruntranon 2:37.67 2:41.93
1:18.18 2:41.93 (1:23.75)
9 sunam simdgissen T 15 Nakhon Phanom 2:55.52 2:46.36
1:20.12 2:46.36 (1:26.24)
10 ngdu ¥Enasn W 15 Buriram Swimming Club 2:57.43 2:48.04
1:18.10 2:48.04 (1:29.94)
11 uwuuns o M 14 Rajamangala University Isan 3:01.85 2:49.65
1:22.24 2:49.65 (1:27.41)
12 difiss adwu S 14 Niruntranon 2:57.83 2:51.98
19.92 2:51.98 (2:32.06)
13 viwawa slsaw Y 14 Sukhanaree Swimming Club 2:52.63 2:53.35
1:26.48 2:53.35(1:26.87)
14 asnme mlws T 14 New Life Swimming Academy  3:29.56 2:55.43
1:27.93 2:55.43 (1:27.50)
15 nAu asudawuda A 14 Khonkaen Swimming Club 3:15.00 2:56.04
1:27.96 2:56.04 (1:28.08)
16 Avawa o5ty Y 14 Eakpanya Swimming Club 3:04.28 2:56.10
1:26.38 2:56.10 (1:29.72)
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